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" CHICKEN DISHES

Chicken Curry i::gg
Handi Chicken :
Chicken Egg Masala ey
Chicken Butter Masala (Half / Full) 290/ 550.00
Chicken Tikka Masala Boneless (Half/ Full) 290 /550.00
Egg Curry (Half/Full) 260 / 450.00
Rajasthani Chicken (Half / Full) 290/ 550.00
Veg. Chowmein 150.00
Veg. Cheese Chowmein 180.00
Chicken Chowmein 220.00
Egg Chowmein 190.00
Veg. Manchurian 220.00
Chicken Manchurian 290.00
Hakka Noodles 180.00
American Chopsuey 240.00
Veg. Fried Rice 140.00
Chicken Fried Rice 260.00
Egg Fried Rice 190.00
Veg. Spring Roll 260.00
Veg. Cheese Spring Roll 280.00
Chicken Spring Roll 320.00
Mushroom Chilli 260.00
Paneer Chilli - 260.00
Chicken Chilli Boneless (Half/Full) 290 / 480.00
Honey Potato Chilly Dry 240.00
Finger Potato Onion Chilly Semy Grevy 240.00
Finger Potato Chilly Spicy Dry 240.00
Finger Chilli Chips with Cheese 280.00
Veg. Cheese Pizza 180.00
170.00
160.00
240.00
180.00
260.00
250.00

200.00
220.00
270.00
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CONTINENTAL DISHES

- gpaghetti Veg. 190.00
~ Veg. Cheese Spaghetti 200.00
Spaghetti Cheese 180.00
Spaghetti Napolitana 190.00
Chicken Spaghetti 280.00
Macaroni Veg. 180.00
Macaroni Cheese 190.00
Veg. Cheese Macroni 200,00
Cheese Pasta 220,00
Tomato Cheese Pasta ' 240,00
Tomato Macaroni Italian 200.00
Chicken Macaroni 280.00
Chicken Cheese Macaroni 320.00
Mashed Potato 170.00
Baked Potato Butter / Cheese 190.00
Fried Potato Onion 180.00
Baked Veg. With Cheese 290.00
Veg. Steak Sizzler 450.00
Chicken Sizzler 600.00
Pancake Plain 100.00
Pancake Lemon Jam 120.00
Pancake Honey Banana with Ice Cream 200.00
Pancake Apple / Pineapple 150.00
Pancake Mix Fruit 160.00
Custard Pain / Sweet 160.00
Custard Banana 180.00
Custard Mix Fruit 190.00
Rice Pudding 180.00
Fruit Salad 180.00
Fruit Salad with Curd 200.00
Fruit Salad with Ice Cream 260.00
‘Gulab Jamun (5 Pcs.) 140.00
Malai Rabdi 190.00

T

ai Barphy 150.00
240.00
Nutella P. 170.00
Nutella Banana Pancake 180.00

illa Ice- 140.00
draksh Ice-cream 160.00
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FROM TANDOORI (FIRE OVEN)
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260.00
190.00
190.00
180.00
220.00
190.00
290.00
290 / 550.00
320/ 600.00
450.00




DRINKS _

FRESH JUICE (SEASONAL)
Orange

Sweet Lime

Pinapple

Apple Juice

Lemon Soda

HOTE BEVERAGES

Tea Cup Black, Milk - Pot

Pot (Lemon, Ginger, Mint, Honey)
Hot Lemon Glass

Coffee Cup Black, Milk - Pot
Hot Milk Glass

Hot Milk Chocolate

COLD BEVERAGES

Mineral Water
Cold Drinks 200 300 =)
Diet Coke

Milk Shake {Choice of)
(Choopisie. Coftee. Honey, Banana, Rows, Papayali

Mix Fruit Shake
Lassi

(Choscolabe, COMee, Honey, Banana, Pineapole, Bose, Kaju. Papayal

Lassi Plain / Salt

Lassi Mix Fruit

Lassi Special

Cold Coffee Shake with Ice cream
Any Fruit Shake with lce cream

MARGARITA COCTAIL

BREAKFAST

Butter Toast (3 Pieces)
Honey Toast (3 Pieces)
Jam Toast (3 Pieces)
Cheese Toast
Boiled Egg on Toast
Fried Egg on Toast
- Scramble Egg on Toast
Cheese Toast (Tomato/Onion)
Peanut Butter Toast
Corn FLakes (Curd | Milk)

Corn FLakes (Curd Banana Honey)

90.00
90.00
90.00
120.00
90.00

50.00 / 110.00
120.00

60.00

60.00 / 120.00
60.00

100.00

30.00
30/ 40.00
80.00
100.00

120.00
80.00

70.00
120.00
360.00
200.00
200.00

320.00

50.00
60.00
60.00
100.00
160.00
150.00
170.00
140.00
120.00
120.00
150.00
210.00
100.00

110/130/180.00




" INDIAN DISHES

Natural Special Veg. Curry 280.00
Mix Vegetables 160.00
~ Dum Aloo 170.00
Navratan Korma - 190.00
- Mushroom Mutter 180.00
Mushroom Butter Masala 190.00
Butter Cashewnut Curry 210.00
~ Aloo, Gobhi, Mutter 160.00
Aloo Mutter 120.00
Aloo Mutter Tomato Masala Dry 140.00
Aloo Chola Tomato Dry 160.00
Aubergine Tomato 160.00
Bhindi Masala \ Fired 180.00
Stuffed Capsicum / Tomato 190.00
Dal Tadka Fried 140.00
Dal Lal Mirch Garlic Tadka 140.00
Dal Palak Butter Tadka 140.00
Dal Methi Butter Tadka 150.00
Dal Makhani 190.00
Sev Tomato 160.00
Chana Masala 170.00
Kadi Pakoda 180.00
Plain Boiled Veg. 150.00
Besan Gatta Tari 180.00
Jeera Aloo Dry 140.00
PANEER (COTTAGE CHEESE)
Natural Special Paneer 320.00
Kadai Paneer 160.00
Paneer Pasanda 190.00
 Paneer Butter Masala 210.00
~ Paneer Tikka Masala 220.00
1@\ k Paneer 190.00
=
Lo ; 210.00




Finger Chips with Cheese

. Maggi / Plain Maggi
:: Cheese Paneer /| Cofta Dry Rajasthani

Aloo Cheese Paneer / Cofta Dry Gujrati

PAKODA

Veg. Potato Pakoda
Paneer Pakoda

Amul Cheese Pakoda
Kofta with Cheese (4Pcs.)
Egg Pakoda

Chicken Pakoda

PARATHA

283558
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